
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
April 18, 2024                                          
 
VIA ELECTRONIC FILING 
 
Public Utility Commission of Oregon   
Attn: Filing Center  
201 High Street SE, Suite 100  
Post Office Box 1088   
Salem, Oregon 97308-1088  
 
Re: UG 490 - NW Natural’s Request for a General Rate Revision 
 Notice of Use of General Protective Order No. 23-132 – Updates 

 
Northwest Natural Gas Company, dba NW Natural (“NW Natural” or “Company”), files 
herewith additional updates to its Notice of Use of General Protective Order No. 23-132. 
 
If you have any questions, please let me know.  
 
Respectfully,  
 
NW NATURAL  
 
/s/ Eric W. Nelsen  
 
Eric W. Nelsen 
Senior Regulatory Attorney 
250 SW Taylor Street 
Portland, Oregon 97204 
(503) 610-7618 
eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com 
 
Enclosure 
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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
OF OREGON 

 
UG 490 

 
In the Matter of 

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS COMPANY, 
dba NW Natural 

Application for a General Rate Revision 

 
NOTICE OF USE OF GENERAL 

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
 

 

Northwest Natural Gas Company, dba NW Natural (“NW Natural” or “Company”) hereby 

provides additional updates to its Notice of Use of General Protective Order No. 23-132.  Lora 

Bourdo’s email has been updated,  Ashlee Minty’s last name corrected, and Robert Wyman has 

been added back to the list of employees who were identified on December 15, 2023, for purposes 

of accessing information designated as protected by the Company within the docket, after being 

inadvertently removed from the previous update. 

PRINTED NAME EMAIL DATE 

Zach Kravitz Zach.Kravitz@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Eric Nelsen Eric.Nelsen@nwnatural.com December 15, 2023 

Lora Bourdo Lora.Bourdo@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Erica Lee-Pella Erica.Lee-Pella@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Anne-Marie Puustinen  Anne-Marie.Puustinen@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Ryan Sigurdson  Ryan.Sigurdson@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Natasha Siores Natasha.Siores@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Kyle Walker Kyle.Walker@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Fay Funk Fay.Funk@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Amy Schulties  Amy.Schulties@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Rebecca Trujillo Rebecca.Trujillo@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 
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Madison “Maddie” 
Pulliam 
 

Madison.Pulliam@nwnatural.com  April 18, 2024 

Justin Palfreyman Justin.Palfreyman@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Cecilia Tanaka  Cecilia.Tanaka@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Brody Wilson Brody.Wilson@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Daniel Kizer Daniel.Kizer@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Wayne Pipes Wayne.Pipes@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Joe Karney Joe.Karney@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Melinda Rogers Melinda.Rogers@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Cory Beck Cory.Beck@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Kathryn Williams Kathryn.Williams@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Nikki Sparley Nikki.Sparley@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Tobin Davilla Tobin.Davilla@nwnatural.com  December 15, 2023 

Robert Wyman Robert.Wyman@nwnatural.com 
 

December 15, 2023 

Lisa Rackner lisa@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Jocelyn Pease jocelyn@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Jordan Schoonover jordan@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Cole Albee cole@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Tanya Young tanya@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Lauren Richards lauren@mrg-law.com December 15, 2023 

Jeffrey Zaubi Jeffrey.Zaubi@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Cindy Senger Cindy.Senger@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Amanda Faulk Amanda.Faulk@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Karen Hayson Karen.Hayson@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Philip Zlatnik Philip.Zlatnik@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 
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Ashlee Minty Ashlee.Minty@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Andrea Kuehnel Andrea.Kuehnel@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Scott Lundgren Scott.Lundgren@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Michael Mckenzie Michael.Mckenzie@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Michael Hwang Michael.Hwang@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Sara Eder Sara.Eder@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Niki Jordan Niki.Jordan@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Chio Saechao Chio.Saechao@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Dick Kennedy Dick.Kennedy@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Larry Buchanan Larry.Buchanan@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Justin Meier Justin.Meier@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Matthew Carlson Matthew.Carlson@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Dina Thompson Dina.Thompson@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Manohar Mandi Manohar.Mandi@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

John Frankel John.Frankel@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Darrell Nelson Darrell.Nelson@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Kim Rush Kim.Rush@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

MardiLyn Saathoff MardiLyn.Saathoff@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Jorge Moncayo Jorge.Moncayo@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Kyle Griffiths Kyle.Griffiths@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Kellye Dundon Kellye.Dundon@nwnatural.com April 18, 2024 

Shoshana Baird shoshana@mrg-law.com April 18, 2024 
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Respectfully submitted on April 18, 2024. 

     NW NATURAL  

     /s/ Eric W. Nelsen  

     Eric W. Nelsen 
     Senior Regulatory Attorney (OSB#192566) 
     250 SW Taylor Street 
     Portland, Oregon 97204 
     (503) 610-7618 
     eric.nelsen@nwnatural.com 
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